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Test 1
TT Pos Bike Rider Start Finish Time Percent Prev Total

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ GOLD ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

1 3A Ryan Scherer 09:59:46 10:08:57 551 1102

2 3 Peter Scherer 10:00:15 10:09:34 559 1.45 % 1.45 % 1140

3 6A Craig Brown 10:06:40 10:16:16 576 4.54 % 3.04 % 1144

4 1 Brad Davis 10:25:45 10:35:22 577 4.72 % 0.17 % 1221

5 5B Adam Pogson 10:02:43 10:12:24 581 5.44 % 0.69 % 1251

6 1B Craig Stevens 09:58:08 10:08:04 596 8.17 % 2.58 % 1187

7 3B Steve Groves 10:09:28 10:19:30 602 9.26 % 1.01 % 1245

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ SILVER ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

8 10A Jon Refoy 10:12:23 10:22:32 609 10.53 % 1.16 % 1209

9 10 Mark Gray 10:12:43 10:22:54 611 10.89 % 0.33 % 1209

10 11B Brendon Coad 10:11:48 10:22:29 641 16.33 % 4.91 % 1267

11 2 Tim Aston 10:08:12 10:18:58 646 17.24 % 0.78 % 1305

12 1A Josaia Trostel 10:04:42 10:15:41 659 19.60 % 2.01 % 1318

13 9A Brenton May 10:13:44 10:24:44 660 19.78 % 0.15 % 1358

14 13B Kerry Jones 10:02:12 10:13:30 678 23.05 % 2.73 % 1383

15 7B Harrison Jeffs 10:08:33 10:20:00 687 24.68 % 1.33 % 1511

16 2A Bevan Holmes 10:06:14 10:18:01 707 28.31 % 2.91 % 1444

17 6B Darryl Jeffs 10:01:36 10:13:26 710 28.86 % 0.42 % 1431

18 11A Brett Roberts 10:05:33 10:17:37 724 31.40 % 1.97 % 1514

19 7 Dean Young 10:08:51 10:21:22 751 36.30 % 3.73 % 1923

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ BRONZE ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

20 14B Barry Moody 10:47:57 11:00:57 780 41.56 % 3.86 % 1581

21 4 Campell Hicks 10:09:59 10:23:01 782 41.92 % 0.26 % 1680

22 4A Andrew Robertson 10:19:17 10:32:20 783 42.11 % 0.13 % 1568

23 13 David Vass 10:03:15 10:16:36 801 45.37 % 2.30 % 1466

24 5A Perry Hunt 10:11:13 10:25:00 827 50.09 % 3.25 % 1649

25 12 Greg Armstrong 10:45:55 10:59:43 828 50.27 % 0.12 % 1731

26 8B Peter Moyes 10:14:50 10:28:41 831 50.82 % 0.36 % 831

27 8A Neil Hintz 10:05:15 10:20:00 885 60.62 % 6.50 % 1766

28 9B Richard van de Ruyt 10:00:55 10:16:25 930 68.78 % 5.08 % 1685

29 5 Vince Lyman 10:32:40 10:48:34 954 73.14 % 2.58 % 1898

30 12B Peter Groves 10:19:53 10:36:00 967 75.50 % 1.36 % 2032

31 10B Ross Drummond 10:22:54 10:39:02 968 75.68 % 0.10 % 1904

32 8 Bruce Davidson 10:14:15 10:30:58 1003 82.03 % 3.62 % 1003

33 14 Neil Sutton 10:34:38 10:51:26 1008 82.94 % 0.50 % 2163

11 Tony Osborne 10:36:33 10:53:21 1008 1008

35 6 Don Pogson 10:26:37 10:44:58 1101 99.82 % 9.23 % 1101

36 7A Aaron Young 10:09:08 10:28:03 1135 105.99 % 3.09 % 2316

37 12A Fred Worters 11:31:02 11:53:54 1372 149.00 % 20.88 % 1372

38 9 Dave Soanes 10:23:15 11:03:03 2388 333.39 % 74.05 % 3465

39 14A Steve Crabtree 10:07:44 11:00:57 3193 479.49 % 33.71 % 3193


